
Pick Up only

Route :  1 AM Route :  2 AM Route : 3 AM

1 Diamond City South 6.35 1 5 Pt Xing 6.35 1 Ahmerst St. P S 6.35

2 South City Gardens 6.38 2 Hindusthan Sweets 6.36 2 Ahmerst St./ M G Rd Crossing 6.36

3 Merlin - HSBC ATM 6.43 3 Shital Sadan 6.37 3 College St Bata 6.38

4 Charu Market 6.44 4 Tolly-Phari 6.39 4 Thanthania Kali Mandir 6.40

5 Mudialy 6.46 5 Tollygunge Tram Depot 6.43 5 Ram Mandir 6.46

6 Tollygunge P.S. 6.47 6 Sharma Sweets Chaliah 6.44 6 Mahajati Sadan 6.47

7 Mehta House 6.49 7 Malancha 6.45 7 Tropical Institute 6.48

8 New Jalkhabar 6.50 8 Rani Kuthi 6.46 8 Md. Ali Park 6.49

9 Indian Bank Lake Kalibari 6.52 9 Gachtala 6.47 9 Central Metro 6.50

10 Vivekananda Park 6.54 10 Bansdroni Super Market 6.50 10 LIC, G C Av/C R Av Crossing 6.52

11 Gol Park HDFC 6.55 11 205 Bus Stand 6.51 11 Madan St. / Lelin Sarani Xing. 6.54

12 Gol Park Petrol Pump 6.56 12 Usha Gate 6.52 12 Union Chappel Lelin Sarani 6.56

13 Anjali Jewellers 6.57 13 Naktala P O 6.53 13 Jalan Distributor 6.58

14 Dhakuria S.B.I. 6.59 14 Garia More 6.55 14 Metro Height 6.59

15 Selimpur 7.00 15 Garia Sitala Mandir 6.57 15 Padmapukur 7.01

16 Jadavpur P.S.(Ceramic & Glass) 7.01 16 Hindusthan More 6.58 16 Ladies Park 7.02

17 8B Bus stand 7.02 17 Mahamaya Tala 6.59 17 Chittaranjan Hospital 7.03

18 Santoshpur Battala 7.05 18 Kamal Gazi More 7.00 18 4 No Bridge 7.04

19 Santoshpur Lake 7.06 19 Garia Dhalai Bridge 7.03 19 Viswakarma Building 7.06

20 Jora Bridge 7.08 20 PNT Quarter Stop 7.04 20 Topsia Crossing ( I Lead ) 7.07

21 Ajay Nagar Bus Stop 7.11 21 School 7.30 21 Panchannagram 7.09

22 Mayfair Residency 7.16 22 VIP Bazar 7.10

23 Anandapur P S 7.21 23 Tagore Park 7.11

24 Urbana 7.23 24 East Kolkata P O 7.14

25 School 7.30 25 School 7.30

Route :  4 AM Route :  5 AM Route : 6 AM

1 Dum Dum Station 6.25 1 Mishra 6.40 1 Shibpur Tram Depot 6.20

2 Hanuman Mandir 6.27 2 Purta Bhavan 6.41 2 Alaka Cinema 6.21

3 Private Road Bus Stop 6.28 3 Telephone Bhavan 6.42 3 Vivek Vihar via G T Road 6.22

4 Motijheel 6.29 4 Ramkrishna Island 6.43 4 Panchseel Apt 6.23

5 Nager Bazar 6.31 5 Seva Hospital 6.44 5 Sandhya Bazar via G T Road 6.24

6 Clive House 6.32 6 Kalyan Jewellers 6.45 6 Mallick Phatak 6.25

7 Mrinalini Cinema 6.33 7 Tank - 2 6.48 7 Bangabasi 6.27

8 Ordinance Factory 6.34 8 CA Island 6.50 8 Howrah A.C. Market 6.32

9 Airport Gate 1 6.35 9 Laboni Island 6.51 9 Janta Medical 6.35

10 Kaikhali 6.37 10 Laboni Kali Mandir 6.53 10 Golabari PS 6.37

11 Teghoria Bus Stop 6.39 11 Opposite Poura Bhavan 6.54 11 Howrah Station Mashjid 6.41

12 Raghunathpur 6.40 12 Netaji Statue 6.55 12 Howrah Hospital 6.43

13 Big Bazar 6.41 13 GD PNB Island 6.56 13 Kazipara 6.47

14 Baguihati Jora Mandir 6.42 14 Tank no.13 6.59 14 Bataitala More 6.49

15 Baguihati 6.43 15 Purbachal 1st Gate 7.00 15 Shalimar 6.51

16 Kestopur 6.44 16 Kadapara( Hyatt Hotel ) 7.01 16 Mandirtala 6.54

17 Dum Dum Park 6.45 17 Jalbayu Vihar Bus Stop 7.03 17 Park Circus Maidan ( Arshalan ) 7.05

18 School 7.30 18 School 7.30 18 School 7.30

Route :  7 AM Route :  8 AM Route :  9 AM

1 Manindra College 6.25 1 Exide 6.40 1 Haldiram 6.25

2 Ramkanai Medical Shop 6.26 2 Lee Road / AJC Road 6.41 2 Club Town 6.29

3 Bag Bazar Bata 6.28 3 Minto Park 6.42 3 Club Town Enclave 6.30

4 Girish Bhavan 6.30 4 Hindusthan Club 6.43 4 Chinar Park Bus Stop 6.31

5 Rajballav Para Bus Stop 6.31 5 Max Mullar Bhavan 6.44 5 City Centre 2 6.33

6 Sovabazar Metro 6.33 6 Ajanta Apartment 6.46 6 D'Rozario Crossing 6.34

7 Beadon Street 6.36 7 Haldiram Sweets 6.48 7 Aakansha More 6.35

8 SBI ATM Jorabagan 6.38 8 Ballygunje P.O. 6.49 8 Owl Statue 6.36

9 Malapara 6.41 9 Birla Mandir 6.50 9 Narkel Bagan Bus Stop 6.41

10 Ganesh Talkies 6.43 10 Bombay Dying 6.51 10 Opposite Pride Hotel 6.42

11 TCI Vivekananda Road 6.46 11 ITI Ballygunge Phari 6.52 11 New Town Bus Stand 6.44

12 Chaltabagan Petrol Pump 6.47 12 CESC Regional Office 6.53 12 Mahishbathan Stop 6.46

13 Dena Bank 6.54 13 Pantaloon 6.54 13 Tank No. 8 6.49

14 Haryana Sweets 6.55 14 Ekdalia/Rash Behari Xing 6.57 14 CK Park 6.51

15 Phool Bagan Bata 6.56 15 Bakultala 6.59 15 Tank No. 9 6.52

16 Kalimandir Beliaghata 6.57 16 Nilachal Abasan 7.01 16 Karunamoyee Island 6.54

17 Jora Petrol Pump 6.58 17 Tribarna Sangha 7.02 17 Tank No. 10 6.55

18 Beliaghata Post Office 6.59 18 Kasba New Market 7.03 18 DL Petrol Pump 6.56

19 ID Hospital 7.00 19 Siemens 7.04 19 Sector V Crossing 6.57

20 Beliaghata Jora Mandir 7.01 20 Narkel Bagan Bus Stop 7.05 20 Sukanta Nagar 7.00

21 School 7.30 21 School 7.30 21 School 7.30

Route :  10 AM Route :  11 AM Route : 12 AM

1 Bonhooghly Petrol Pump 6.25 1 Jagat Cinema 6.25 1 Silver Spring 6.50

2 SBI ATM Sinthee More 6.30 2 Entally Market 6.34 2 Metropolitan 6.52

3 Cossipore P S 6.31 3 Ripon Street 6.36 3 Food Bazar 6.56

4 Chiria More 6.32 4 Nona Pukur Tram Depot 6.37 4 Rukmani Parasmani 7.00

5 7 Tank 6.34 5 A P J School 6.40 5 School 7.30

6 Satya Narayan Sweets 6.35 6 Flurry's 6.42

7 Nothern Park 6.36 7 S B I Russell Street 6.44

8 Nothern Park / Paikpara Crossing 6.37 8 Little Russell Street 6.46

9 Milk Colony 6.40 9 Jaipur Marble 6.48

10 Tentultala Bus Stop 6.41 10 McPherson Square 6.50

11 Kalindi 6.42 11 Kalamandir 6.51

12 Lake Town / Jessore Rd. 6.43 12 Bank Of India Shakespeare Sarani 6.53

13 Barat Bus Stop 6.44 13 Mithai 6.56

14 Bangur Ave./ Jessore Rd. 6.46 14 Tamra Bhavan 6.58

15 Bangur Super Market 6.48 15 Kwality 7.01

16 Opposite Swarnmani EM ByPass 6.58 16 CESC Bus Stop 7.02

17 School 7.30 17 School 7.30

Route : 13 AM Route : 14 AM Route : 15 AM

1 GD Birla Crossing 6.45 1 Dakshindari 6.40 1 Fariapukur Petrol Pump 6.40

2 Pallishree 6.47 2 VIP Terace / VIP Road 6.42 2 Khanna Cinema 6.42

3 Regent Estate P O 6.49 3 Brijdham 6.43 3 Gouribari Bus Stop 6.43

4 Fartabad More 6.58 4 Golaghata 6.44 4 Muchibazar 6.45

5 Garia Taxi Stand 7.02 5 Sreebhumi 6.45 5 Sun City 6.46

6 Upohaar Complex 7.05 6 Lake Town / VIP Rd Crossing 6.46 6 Check Post 6.49

7 Big Bazar 7.10 7 Mansha Mandir 6.49 7 PNB Island 6.50

8 Apex Hospital 7.12 8 Jaya Cinema 6.50 8 Tank 3 Island 6.52

9 Calcutta Green Complex 7.15 9 Hudco - Ultadanga 6.59 9 BD - Bus Stand 6.53

10 Bengal Ambuja 7.16 10 3A Bus Stand 7.00 10 Tank No. 4 6.54

11 Mukundapur 7.18 11 ESI Kankurgachi 7.16 11 Kwality 6.55

12 Singhabari 7.19 12 Kankurgachi Island 7.18 12 CAP Island 6.56

13 Purbalok 7.20 13 Ideal Residency 7.19 13 Swimming Pool 6.58

14 School 7.30 14 Purbasha Housing 7.20 14 Baishaki Island 7.00

15 School 7.30 15 School 7.30

Route : 16 AM Route : 17 AM Route : 18 AM

1 Genexx Valey 6.25 1 City Shoppe 6.20 1 Ritchie Park 6.40

2 3A Bus Stop 6.28 2 Remount Road 6.21 2 Punjab Club 6.41

3 Thakurpukur P S 6.30 3 Mominpur 6.22 3 AAEI 6.42

4 Pora Ashwathtola 6.31 4 Ideal Tower 6.23 4 Chakraberia Crossing 6.44

5 Panchanantala 6.32 5 Lakshmi Mandir 6.24 5 Nepal Sweets 6.45

6 Kadamtala 6.33 6 Kidderpore Tram Depot 6.27 6 Puddapukur 6.47

7 Silpara 6.34 7 Hastings Chappel 6.30 7 Lansdown Market 6.48

8 Sakher Bazar 6.35 8 Birla Heart 6.39 8 Sishu Mangal 6.50

9 Janakalyan 6.36 9 Woodlands Petrol Pump 6.40 9 National High School Lansdown Rd 6.51

10 Behala Chowrasta 6.37 10 Satyam Tower 6.41 10 Priya Cinema 6.52

11 Behala Manton 6.39 11 S.B.I. Alipore 6.43 11 Mahanirvan Math 6.53

12 Behala SBI 6.40 12 Raja Santosh Rd 6.45 12 City Style 6.54

13 Behala 14 No Bus Stop 6.41 13 Hazra 23 Pally 6.52 13 Jugals ( Opposite ) 6.55

14 Behala P.S. 6.42 14 Purna Cinema 6.54 14 Basanti Devi College 6.56

15 Ajanta Cinema 6.45 15 Bhowanipur Metro 6.56 15 City Mart Gariahat Crossing 6.57

16 P.N.B New Alipore 6.47 16 Ganja Park 6.57 16 Dolna School 6.59

17 S.B.I. Evn Br 6.48 17 Heysham Rd, 4 PT Xing 6.58 17 Kasba Pumping Station 7.00

18 HDFC New Alipore 6.49 18 Hazra Motor Works 7.01 18 Bosepukur Shitala Mandir 7.01

19 Desher Khabar 6.53 19 Hazra/Panditya Xing 7.03 19 Ruby Medicine Shop 7.05

20 Shitala Mandir Chetla 6.54 20 B.C.Rd / Dover Rd Xing 7.05 20 School 7.30

21 Bachchan Dhaba 6.55 21 Pacific Point 7.06

22 Dena Bank Rashbehari Metro 6.56 22 Science College 7.07

23 HSBC ATM Lansdown 6.59 23 School 7.30

24 School 7.30

Route : 19 AM Route : 20 AM

1 Merlin- P A Shah Rd 6.40 1 Japanese Consulate 6.50

2 Nihar Building 6.41 2 ITC Sangeet Accademy 6.52

3 Studio Mini Lake Gardens 6.44 3 Golf Club Road 6.55

4 Nava Nalanda Lake Gardens 6.46 4 Golf Green TV Centre 6.58

5 St. Sebastian Lake Gardens 6.48 5 Golf Tower 7.00

6 Lords 6.50 6 Aikatan Club Jadavpur Connector 7.07

7 Priyo Jewellers / Leather Land 6.51 7 Gangulypukur Bus Stop 7.08

8 EEDF 6.52 8 Sahid Nagar Bus Stop 7.09

9 Ekta Heights 6.59 9 Sapuipara Bus Stop 7.10

10 Baghajatin Market 7.00 10 Bandhutirtha Bus Stop 7.12

11 Ganguly Bagan 7.02 11 SBI Jadavpur Connector 7.13

12 Baghajatin Big Bazar 7.03 12 Avisikta Gate 2 ( Drop : Spencer ) 7.14

13 West Wind 7.04 13 Ruchira ( Drop : Spencer ) 7.16

14 BRAWS Hospital 7.06 14 School 7.30

15 Palki 7.07

16 Patuli ByPass 7.08

17 Ghoshpara 7.09

18 Peerless Bus Stop ByPass 7.11

19 School 7.30

Bus Routes for Students & Staff on 23rd September 2017


